W O R L D W I D E  E X C E L L E N C E  C E R T I F I C A T E S
WECERT QUALITY CERTIFICATES ISSUING SERVICES CO. Address: 4729 University Dr. NW, Huntsville, AL 35816
EC-ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
CERTIFICATE No. (EU) 305/2011-IR-10000200712-1122
W
O
R
L
D
W
I
D
E
E
X
C
E
L
L
E
N
C
E
C
E
R
T
I
F
I
C
A
T
E
Page 1 of 1
Holder of Certificate KABIR PANEL (SHOKOUHIYE) CO.
No. 4, Eastern 3rd Khohestan, Arash Sq., Kabkan St., 4th Kouhestan, Nobonyad Sq.,
Pasdaran St., Tehran, Iran
Operational Site No. 371, 12th Hemmat St., Shahid Hemmat Blvd., 2nd Phase, Shokhouhiyeh
Industrial Zone, Qom – Tehran Old Road, Tehran, Iran
Product  Self-supporting double skin metal faced insulating panels
– Factory made Sandwich Panels
Trade Mark/Model Roof Sandwich Panel
(Thickness: 20mm, 30 mm, 40 mm, 50 mm, 60 mm, 70 mm, 80 mm, 100 mm)
• Five Step Sandwich Panel (Length: 15m)
Wall Sandwich Panel
(Thickness: 30 mm, 40 mm, 50 mm, 60 mm, 70 mm, 80 mm, 100 mm)
• Classical wall sandwich panel
• Miniature wall sandwich panel
• Wall hidden bolt sandwich panel
Directive Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 - Construction products
Conformity System 3 & 4 (Table ZA.2)
Related Standard(s) BS EN 14059:2013
WECERT verifies that on the basis of the results of reviews of the Factory Production Control (FPC) and Documentation
and Initial Type Testing of the product Self-supporting double skin metal faced insulating panels – Factory made
products with tested characteristics according to test report 305/2011-IR-10000200712-1122-PC on date 28 Nov 2022
This certificate was first issued on 30 Nov 2022 and remains valid as long as the test methods and/or factory production control (FPC)
requirements included in the standard do not change and the product and the manufacturing condition in the operational site
(mentioned above) are not modified significantly, this certificate should be re-issued no later than 29 Nov 2023.
The validity of this certificate can be verified in the Certificate Online Validation System – Certificate Validator – on www.wecert.net.
The reference results of reviews of the Factory Production Control (FPC) and Documentation and Initial Type Testing
of the product, shows the product complies with standard(s) recognized as giving presumption of compliance with
(EU) No. 305/2011 – Construction Products.
The CE marking can be affixed to the product.
Certificate Issue Date: November 30, 2022
Original Certification Date: November 30, 2022
Current Certification Date: November 30, 2022
Certificate Expire Date: November 29, 2023
Issue Number: 1
For the Accredited Unit:
WECERT Quality Certificates Issuing Services Co.
Sam Peterson
WECERT Certification Body